Resumo da Seriagao

L)

Provisoria

B

== |
4 Escola Superior

Saude Santa Maria

Curso

Ano Letivo 2025/2026
Regime Regime Geral
Fase 1.2 Fase
Vagas 73
Disponibilizagao Provisoria 08-08-2025

Disponibilizagéo Definitiva

Lista Seriada de Candidaturas

Licenciatura em Enfermagem

10

10

12

13

Candidato

Caetana de Carvalho Meireles

Margarida Alexandra Robalinho Sousa
Teixeira

Ana Luisa Ramos Machado de Sousa
EDUARDA BENTO BOTELHO CABRAL

Maria Leonor da Cruz Ferreira Gomes e
Silva

Laura Maria Afonso Gongalves Rodrigues

Madalena Abreu Reizinho

iris Jéssica Alves Carvalho

Ana Sofia Monteiro Gongalves
Francisca Castro Ferreira

Maria Inés Faria Silva

Sara Rangel Oliveira Pereira de Sousa

Jodo Rui Costa Ramda Gongalves

Candidatura

RG_20251383

RG_20251265

RG_20251321
RG_20251322

RG_20251387

RG_202561277

RG_20251312
RG_20251314
RG_20251262
RG_20251356
RG_20251343
RG_20251270

RG_20251303

Classificacdo

16.775

16.700

16.600
16.475

16.425

16.400

16.400
16.375
16.225
16.050
16.050
15.925

15.875

N.°de UC N.°de ECTS
creditadas creditados Colocado

0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
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14

15

16

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

27

28

29

30

31

31

33

33

36

35

37

38

38

Candidato

Ana Rita Marques dos Santos
MARIANA ALMEIDA FERREIRA
Rafaela Moreira Gongalves

Safira Machado De Almeida Santos
Lara de Jesus Rocha

Leonor Gomes Macedo

Beatriz Azevedo Pereira

Carlota Pinto Lacerda

Ariana Sampaio Rodrigues
Beatriz Filipa Fernandes Lourencgo
Beatriz Isabel Peixoto Silva
Beatriz Azevedo Maia

Diana Francisca Amorim Bento

Maria Beatriz Miranda Pereira Gomes

Matilde Paiva da Silva Cruz
Pedro Sérgio Silva Paiva Mendes
Margarida Nogueira da Rocha
Carolina Barros Sousa Marques
Margarida Sol Vaz Pereira
Leticia Beatriz Couto Ribeiro
Miguel Luis Lage Ferreira
Claudio Rafael Neves Mendes
Nicia Pereira Lopes

Mafalda Vitd Lopes

Lara Hora Campos

Mafalda Henriques Valente Filipe

Candidatura

RG_20251347
RG_20251452
RG_20251266
RG_20251449
RG_20251317
RG_20251226
RG_20251411
RG_20251233
RG_20251292
RG_20251337
RG_20251212
RG_20251228
RG_20251296
RG_20251367
RG_20251409
RG_20251242
RG_20251370
RG_20251215
RG_20251414
RG_20251261
RG_20251458
RG_20251257
RG_20251289
RG_20251492
RG_20251475

RG_20251478

Classificacédo

15.675

15.600

15.525

15.525

15.450

15.425

15.300

16.275

156.225

15.200

15.175

15.075

15.075

15.025

15.000

14.975

14.900

14.850

14.850

14.825

14.825

14.800

14.800

14.775

14.675

14.675

N.°de UC N.°de ECTS ﬂ

creditadas creditados Colocado

0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
0 0 Sim
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40

40

42

43

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

52

52

55

55

55

58

59

60

61

62

63

63

65

Candidato

Ana Soraia Pires Martins
Carolina Silva Belinha

Matilde Vieira Rodrigues
Beatriz Ribeiro da Costa

Maria Miguel Barrote Mesquita Gomes

Leonor Pereira Vaz

Antoénio José Marcos dos Santos Reis
Matilde Rodrigues de Magalh&es
Flavia Francisca Miguel Brés

Sénia Andreia Pinto da Silva

Inés Gongalves Loureiro

Mariana Ramos S&o Marcos

Leonor Abade Carneiro

Nicole Maria Sousa Ferreira

Sofia Maria Vaz da Silva

Jodo Tomas Mendes Salgado Cardoso
Matilde Silva Matos

Rita Maria dos Santos Marques

Maria Carolina Reis Filipe

Maria de Fatima Soares Martins
Simao Pedro Pinto Duarte

Carolina Gomes de Freitas

Francisca Pinto da Silva

Mafalda Sofia Seabra Teixeira
Mariana Azevedo Gongalves

Leonor Maria Alves Fernandes

Candidatura

RG_20251439
RG_20251446
RG_20251391
RG_20251366

RG_20251286

RG_20251263
RG_20251244
RG_20251376
RG_20251229
RG_20251412
RG_20251349
RG_20251300
RG_20251235
RG_20251358
RG_20251398
RG_20251438
RG_20251455
RG_20251275
RG_20251396
RG_20251426
RG_20251294
RG_20251371
RG_20251344
RG_20251419
RG_20251375

RG_20251281

Classificagdo

14.650

14.650

14.600

14.525

14.525

14.500
14.425
14.375
14.325
14.275
14.225
14.175
14.100
14.100
14.100
13.975
13.975
13.975
13.925
13.875
13.800
13.500
13.475
13.450
13.450

13.425

N.°de UC N.°de ECTS
creditadas creditados Colocado

0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

74

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

Candidato

Inés Margarida Martins da Cunha
Margarida Neves Oliveira

Beatriz Alexandra Gomes Costa
Lara Sofia Ferreira de Sousa
Leonor Maria Neto Barros

Maria Inés Pereira Monteiro Ribeiro
Tomas Miguel Soares Almeida
Jodo Alexandre Pereira Rocha
Beatriz Coelho de Paiva

matilde miguel lino moura

Lara Fabiana Teixeira Gomes

Ana Carolina Ferreira Abrantes de
Figueiredo Lopes

Ana Karina Novidade da Silva

Rita Alves dos Santos

Ana Rita Marques Gongalves
Beatriz Rodrigues Vilela Guimaraes

Maria Jo&o Carvalho e Ribeiro

Avaliadores

Candidatura

RG_20251437
RG_20251480
RG_20251268
RG_20251232
RG_20251416
RG_20251345
RG_20251339
RG_20251216
RG_20251248
RG_20251311
RG_20251385

RG_20251330

RG_20251290
RG_20251327
RG_20251298
RG_20251360

RG_20251393

Classificacdo

13.400

13.350

13.325

13.150

12.950

12.900

12.825

12.725

12.700

12.700

12.575

12.300

12.275
12.200
12.000
11.850

11.300

N.°de UC N.°de ECTS
creditadas creditados Colocado

0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Sim
0 Nao
0 Nao
0 Nao
0 Nao
0 Néo
0 Nao
0 Nao
0 Nao
0 Néo

Anastasia Rudka

Julieta Salgado

Mobnica Mendes

Goo\
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